

## ajpis ialomita- achizitie pachet

I.D.: 48387627

---

Data publicarii	23.07.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.322,90 RON - 1.322,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MARKER NEGRU Buc 24 2.52 60.50 2 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU Buc 130 0.29 38.24 3 ORDIN DEPLASARE Buc 5 2.94 14.71 4 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE Buc 2 4.62 9.24 5 PROSOP ROLA FRISBI 100 M Buc 1 33.61 33.61 6 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 Buc 12 10.08 121.01 7 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 MM Buc 21 2.94 61.76 8 CREION CORECTOR Buc 21 4.20 88.24 9 RADIERA Buc 16 1.26 20.17 10 CORECTOR UHU 20 ML Buc 4 5.04 20.17 11 DECAPSATOR Buc 7 2.52 17.65 12 SUPORT DOSAR PVC Buc 13 8.40 109.24 13 DOSAR CARTON SINA Buc 175 0.38 66.18 14 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 14 0.84 11.76 15 CAPSE 24/6 NOKI Buc 40 0.84 33.61 16 RIGLA METAL Buc 8 2.94 23.53 17 LIPICI UHU 40 G Buc 8 10.92 87.39 18 PIX GEL UM 170 ALBASTRU/ROSU/NEGRU Buc 7 2.10 14.71 19 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5/8 CM Buc 41 4.62 189.50 20 CUTTER OPTIMA Buc 5 5.04 25.21 21 MARKER ROSU Buc 1 2.52 2.52 22 BURETIERA GEL Buc 3 3.36 10.08 23 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.5 MM Buc 4 2.94 11.76 24 DOSAR INCOPCIAT Buc 10 0.38 3.78 25 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 4 2.10 8.40 26 DILUANT PASTA CORECTOARE Buc 1 1.26 1.26 27 SERVETELE CUTIE Buc 1 3.36 3.36 28 PROSOP ROLA FRISBI 200 M Buc 4 58.82 235.29

---